

OMKARANANDA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

Omkarananda Saraswati Marg, T: +91 135 2442084, 2434274, 2431920

P.O. Shivanandanagar-249 192, F: +91 135 2434272 Rishikesh, Uttarakhand (INDIA) E: info@oimt.org

www.oimt.org

Ref no: OIMT/DO/2015-16/03

Date: 10thSept, 2015

Office Order

Discipline Committee 2015-16

The following member will constitute Discipline Committee.

S.N.	o. Name	Official Position	Designation \
1	Dr. Rajesh Manchanda	Sr. Professor	Chairman
2	Mr. Narendra panwar	Asst Professor	Co-Chairman
3	Mr. Naveen Dwivedi	Asst Professor	Member
4	Ms. Swati Pahwa	Asst Professor	Member Swah
5	Ms Deeksha Rajput	Asst Professor	Member Fordul

(Dr.H.S.Grewal)

Director

Approval: All India Council for Technical Education, New Delhi Affiliations: Uttarakhand Technical University, Dehradun

HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal)

Academic Alliances : Microsoft
Prometric